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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 11  Men 99 & Under 200 Meter Dash 7:55 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               22.70      22.71 85.11%

  2 McDonnough, Cody             Unattached               23.28      23.29 82.99%

  3 Brooks, Jerome               Unattached               23.55      23.56 82.04%

  4 Alexander, Robert            Unattached               24.45      22.77 84.87%

  5 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               24.99      24.40 79.19%

Section  2

  1 Braswell, David              Unattached               23.84      23.75 81.38%

  2 Dennis, Royce                Unattached               24.07      22.68 85.21%

  3 Hector, Dunte                Unattached               24.89      24.90 77.62%

  4 Lomovstev, Alexander         Unattached               25.19      24.49 78.92%

  5 Fischer, Justin              Unattached               25.67      24.75 78.07%

  6 Prather, Torrey              Unattached               26.03      25.51 75.72%

Section  3

  1 Payne, Micah                 Unattached               25.14      25.15 76.85%

  2 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached               26.01      22.92 84.31%

  3 McCloyen, Edward             Unattached               26.35      22.25 86.83%

  4 De La Garza, Max             Unattached               27.82      23.98 80.59%

  5 Brown, Kenton                Unattached               28.05      21.18 91.23%

  6 Calame, Scott                Unattached               28.17      24.46 78.98%

Event 11  Men 99 & Under 200 Meter Dash 7:55 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               22.70      22.71 85.11%  1

  1 Braswell, David              Unattached               23.84      23.75 81.38%  2

  1 Alexander, Robert            Unattached               24.45      22.77 84.87%  1

  1 Fischer, Justin              Unattached               25.67      24.75 78.07%  2

  1 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached               26.01      22.92 84.31%  3

  1 McCloyen, Edward             Unattached               26.35      22.25 86.83%  3

  1 De La Garza, Max             Unattached               27.82      23.98 80.59%  3

  1 Brown, Kenton                Unattached               28.05      21.18 91.23%  3

  2 McDonnough, Cody             Unattached               23.28      23.29 82.99%  1

  2 Dennis, Royce                Unattached               24.07      22.68 85.21%  2

  2 Lomovstev, Alexander         Unattached               25.19      24.49 78.92%  2

  3 Brooks, Jerome               Unattached               23.55      23.56 82.04%  1

  3 Hector, Dunte                Unattached               24.89      24.90 77.62%  2

  3 Prather, Torrey              Unattached               26.03      25.51 75.72%  2

  4 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               24.99      24.40 79.19%  1

  4 Payne, Micah                 Unattached               25.14      25.15 76.85%  3

  5 Calame, Scott                Unattached               28.17      24.46 78.98%  3


